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DAY & DATE SECONDARY COURSE (10th) SENIOR SECONDARY COURSE (12th)

SUBJECT & CODE SUBJECTS & CODE

Saturday, March 17, 2018 English (202) Home Science (321)

Sunday, March 18, 2018 Drawing Painting Theory (225) Data Entry Operation (336)

Monday, March 19, 2018 Social Science (213) Mathematics (311)

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Hindi (201) Economics (318)

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Home Science (216) Physics (312)

Thursday, March 22, 2018 Economics (214) History (315)

Saturday, March 26, 2018 Mathematics (211) Library & Inform Sc. (339)

Monday, March 26, 2018 Urdu (206) Hindi (301)

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Data Entry Operation (229) Geography (316)

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Bangali (203)     Marathi (204) Bangali (303)      Assamee (328)

Telgu (205)        Gujrati (207) Tamil (304) Malyalam (332)

Kannad (208)    Punjabi (210) Odia (3050 Telgu (333)

Assamee (228) Odia (233) Gujrati (307) Arabic (335)

Malyalam (232) Arabic (235) Kannad (308) Persian (336)

Persian (236)    Tamil (237) Punjabi (310) Marathi (337)

Satuday, March 31, 2018 Indian Culture & Heritage (223) English (302)

Sunday, April 01, 2018 Science & Technology (212) Drawing & Painting (332)

Monday, April 02, 2018 Business          Studies (215) Chemistry (331)

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Psychology (222) Political Science (317)

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Accountancy (224) Mass Communication (335)

Thursday, April 05, 2018 Computer Science & IT (228) Business Studies (319)

Saturday, April 07, 2018 Urdu Typing (217) Biology (314)

Sunday, April 08, 2018 Hindi Typing (218) Accountancy (320)

Monday, April 09, 2018 English Typing (221) Introduction to Law (338)

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Jute Production & Technology (251) Urdu Typing (322)

Car pentry (252) Solar Energy Tech. (253) Hindi Typing (323)

 Bio Gas Technology (254) English Typing (324)

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Laundary Services (255) Jute Production (351)

Bakery and Confectionery (256) Solar Energy Technician (353)

Welding technology (257) Bio Gas Technician (354)

                              PRACTICALS

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Science & Technolgy (212) Computer Science (330)

Monday, April 16, 2018 Drawing & Painting (225) Environmental Studies (333)

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Mathematics (211) Sociology (331)

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Home Science (218) Urdu (306)

Date Sheet for Secondary (10th Class) & Senior Secondary (12th Class) 

Martch - April 2018      Time : 2:30 P.M.  to 5:30 P.M.

For All India Examinations



DAY & DATE SECONDARY COURSE (10th) SENIOR SECONDARY COURSE (12th)

SUBJECT & CODE SUBJECTS & CODE

Thursday, April 19, 2018 Data Entry Operation (229) Psychology (328)

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Carpentary (352)

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Employment Skills &

Entrepreneurship (350)

Monday, April 23, 2018 Bakery & Confectionery (349(

Water Management & Crop.

Production (358)

Plant Production (356)

Electroplating (357)

Welding Technology (369)

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Oyster Mushroom Production (359)

Furniture & Cabinet Making (360)

House Keeping (361)

Catering Management (362)

Food Processing (363)

Play Centre Management (364)

Poultry Farming (365)

Hotel Front Office Operation (366)

Preservation of Fruits & Vegetable (367)

Soil & Fertilizer Management (368)

PRACTICALS

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Home Science (321)

Thursday, April 26, 2018 Biology (314)

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Geography (316)

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Painting (332)

Tuesday, May 01, 2018 Chemistry (313)

Wednesday, May 02, 2018 Physics (312)

Thursday, May 03, 2018 Environmental Studies (333)

Saturday, May 05, 2018 Computer Science (330)

Sunday, May 06, 2018 Data Entry Operation (336)

Monday, May 07, 2018 Mass Communication (335)

Tuesday, May 08, 2018 Library & Inform Sc. (339)

NOTES

1. There will no change in the date of examination.

2. Student can download hall ticket from website.

3. All practicals are conducted at AI

4. All passed students will get their Mark sheets, Provisional Certificate and Migration (Transfer Certificate) from the 

where they have filled their forms.
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